
Beers & Cider

Lager 330ml
Lager large 440ml
Bottled Ale
Aspalls Draught Cyder 500ml
Kopparberg Cider 330ml
Cider 440ml
Corona Zero 0%
Peroni Zero 0%
Guinness Zero 0%

£3.25
£4.40
£4.50
£5.25
£3.65
£3.85
£3.05
£3.05
£3.65

Cocktails - £6.95 each or 2 for £12

Lemon Vodka Drop
Passion Fruit Martini
Espresso Martini
Elderflower Fizz
Cherry Marshmallow Kiss
Rhubarb and Ginger Fizz
Tequila Sunrise

Aperol Spritz
Margarita
Daiquiri
Negroni
Gin Martini
Mimosa

Wine

Red - Merlot, Malbec
White - Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Grigio

Rose - Pinot Grigio Blush
Prosecco - White, Rose

Small glass of wine 125ML
Medium glass of wine 175ML
Large glass of wine 250ML
Bottle of wine
Glass of Prosecco
Large bottle of Prosecco
Glass of of Nozeco 0%
Large bottle of Nozeco 0%

£4.35
£5.50
£7.15
£19.95
£7.50
£21.95
£3.95
£13.95

Spirits - single £5.95, double £7.95 (with Mixer)

R & T Gin & Tonic
Whiskey
Rum
Vodka
Brandy

Archers
Bourbon
Malibu
Drambuie
Pernod

Other spirits available - please ask!


