

Beers & Cider

Lager 330ml	£3.25
Lager large 440ml	£4.40
Bottled Ale	£4.50
Aspalls Draught Cyder 500ml	£5.25
Kopparberg Cider 330ml	£3.65
Cider 440ml	£3.85
Corona Zero 0%	£3.05
Peroni Zero 0%	£3.05
Guinness Zero 0%	£3.65

Cocktails - £6.95 each or 2 for £12

Lemon Vodka Drop	Aperol Spritz
Passion Fruit Martini	Margarita
Espresso Martini	Daiquiri
Elderflower Fizz	Negroni
Cherry Marshmallow Kiss	Gin Martini
Rhubarb and Ginger Fizz	Mimosa



Wine

Red - Merlot, Malbec

White - Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Grigio

Rose - Pinot Grigio Blush

Prosecco - White, Rose

Small glass of wine 125ML	£4.35
Medium glass of wine 175ML	£5.50
Large glass of wine 250ML	£7.15
Bottle of wine	£19.95
Glass of Prosecco	£7.50
Large bottle of Prosecco	£21.95
Glass of of Nozeco 0%	£3.95
Large bottle of Nozeco 0%	£13.95

Spirits - single £5.95, double £7.95 (with Mixer)

R & T Gin & Tonic **Archers** Whiskey Bourbon Malibu Rum Vodka Drambuie

Brandy Pernod

Other spirits available - please ask!



Where possible our food & drinks are sourced from local suppliers in the Halifax & West Yorkshire area. We also try to minimise food waste & the use of plastic.

Local &

ethical!

Facebook/Instagram/Twitter @roastandtoastuk

Tequila Sunrise